

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8288 OF 2022

Pawankumar Ramchander PrasadPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr GovernmentRESPONDENT
Pleader And Ors

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 320 OF 2023

M/s. G. P. Associates, Partnership FirmAPPLICANT

V/S

Pawankumar Ramchander Prasad And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 503 OF 2023

Mr. Pawankumar Ramchander PrasadAPPELLANT

V/S

M/s. G. P. Associates And OthersRESPONDENT

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 502 OF 2023

Mr. Pawankumar Ramchander PrasadAPPELLANT

V/S

M/s. G. P. Associates And OthersRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 30358 OF 2022

